Parc
Classics

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol aperitif, prosecco, orange, soda

LIMONCELLO BASIL SPRITZ
Limoncello, prosecco, lemon, basil, soda

MOJITO

White rum, mint, lime soda

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO
White rum, passionfruit liqueur, mint,
lime, soda

ELDERFLOWER
CUCUMBER COLLINS

Gin, lemon, elderflower, cucumber, soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, coffee liqueur, vanilla, coffee

MARGARITA

Choice of Classic, Tommy’s,
Spicy or Coconut

APPLETINI

REG

17

17

17

17

17

19

19

19

Vodka, green apple liqueur, apple, lime, vanilla

SMOKED ORANGE NEGRONI
Gin, sweet vermouth, campari, smoke,
orange

PARC PASSIONFRUIT PORNSTAR

19

19

Vodka, aperol, passionfruit, coconut, vanilla

Mocktails

VIRGIN TOMMY'S MARGARITA

Barnes and brown senorita tequila,
lime, agave

WATERMELON LYCHEE SPRITZ
Watermelon, lychee, mint,
simple syrup, soda

TROPICAL CAPRI-NO-SKA
Mango, passionfruit, pineapple, lime,
mint, simple syrup

REG

14

14

14

HH

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

HH

10

10

10

Terrace
Sighatures

NEVER BE LIKE YOU
Gordon'’s pink gin, parfait amour,
lychee liqueur, lychee, rose syrup, whites

EAST COAST COLADA

White rum, pineapple, strawberry,
mango, lemon, lavender infused foam

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee, lime,
mint

POMEGRANATE PALOMA
Tequila, grapefruit, lime, pomegranate

SWEET PEACH TEA
Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, peach,
lemon, earl grey tea syrup

GUAVA SOUR
Gin, aperol, guava, sugar syrup,
lemon, whites, lemon popping pearls

MANGO DEL SOL

Mango, peach schnapps, lime, coconut foam,
simple syrup

20

20

HAPPY HOUR

PARC CLASSICS
7 — 9PM DAILY
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Sparkling R L

MORGANS BAY CUVEE 9.5
South Eastern Australia

DA LUCA PROSECCO 12.5
Veneto, Italy

VILLA SANDI PROSECCO 15
Treviso, Italy

CASTELLO DE GABBIANO
PROSECCO

Sienna, Italy

CROSER NV 17
Piccadilly

HOUSE OF ARRAS BRUT
ELITE NV CUVEE

Tasmania

VEUVE CLICQUOT
CHAMPAGNE

Reims, France

DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE
Champagne, France

Squealini Spritz
SQUEALINI ZESTY 15
LEMON SPRITZ

SQUEALINI PEACH SPRITZ 15

SQUEALINI PASSIONFRUIT 5
& VANILLA SPRITZ

White

CHARDONNAY
HARPER PARK CHARDONNAY 9.5 13

Australia

DEVILS LAIR ‘HIDDEN CAVE’
CHARDONNAY

Margaret River

125 17

COLDSTREAM HILLS 16 23
CHARDONNAY

Yarra Valley

WYNN'S ‘BLACK LABEL 18 25
MESSENGER' CHARDONNAY

Coonawarra

PENFOLD’S BIN 311
CHARDONNAY

Multi Region Blend

L&C POITOUT CHABLIS 1ER
CRU LES FOURNEAUX

Chabilis, France

LEEUWIN ESTATE ‘ART SERIES’
CHARDONNAY

Margaret River

85

50

65

62

75

98

130

495

85

50

68

79

115

150

225

SWEETER STYLES

HARTOGS PLATE MOSCATO
Western Australia

10.5 14.5

RIESLING
WYNNS RIESLING

Coonawarra

125 17

PETALUMA ‘HANLIN HILL'
RIESLING

Clare Valley

JUWEL RIESLING
Rheinhessen, Germany

PIKES 'THE MERLE’
RESERVE RIESLING

Clare Valley

AROMATICS

TATACHILLA ‘WHITE ADMIRAL'
PINOT GRIGIO

Mclaren Vale

10.5 14.5

VILLA SANDI PINOT GRIGIO 13 18
Veneto, Italy

SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS
Marlborough

125 17

CASTELLO DE GABBIANO
PINOT GRIGIO

Toscana, Italy

POGGIOTONDO VERMENTINO
Toscana, Italy

MUD HOUSE ‘GROVETOWN'
PINOT GRIS

Marlborough

PEREGRINE PINOT GRIS
Central Otago, New Zealand

SAUVIGNON & SAUVIGNON BLENDS

HARPER PARK SSB 95 13
Australia

821 SOUTH 1 15
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough

SQUEALING PIG
SAUVIGNON BLANC (TAP)

Marlborough

125 17

SHAW & SMITH 16 23
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Adelaide Hills

CLOUDY BAY ‘TE KOKO'
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough
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Red ROL

ROSE

TATACHILLA
‘WHITE ADMIRAL’ ROSE

South Australia

10.5 14.5

SQUEALING PIG ROSE 125 17

Victoria

ST HALLET ROSE 14 18
Barossa

MAISON SAINT AIX ROSE 16 23
Provence, France

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE

Provence, France

DOMAINES OTT CLOS MIREILLE
COUR DE GRAIN ROSE

Provence, France

CABERNET & BLENDS

WYNNS ‘THE GABLES' 11.5 16
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Coonawarra

DEVILS LAIR ‘'HIDDEN CAVE" 125 17

CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ
Margaret River

WYNN'S ‘BLACK LABEL’ 18 25
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Coonawarra

DOMAINE DE LA VIELLE
JULIENNE DAUMEN COTES
DU RHONE

Rhone, France

ROLF BINDER ‘BULLS BLOOD’
SHIRAZ MATARO

Barossa

REYNELLA ‘BASKET PRESS’
GRENACHE

McLaren Vale

WYNN'S ‘JOHN RIDDOCH’
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Coonawarra

DOMAINE DE LA VIELLE
JULIENNE CHATEAUNEUF-

DU-PAPES LES TROIS SOURCES
Rhone, France

ST HUGO ‘PURUM’
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Coonawarra

44

50

58

68

98

165

48

50

79

82

85

99

175

250

350

PINOT NOIR

T'GALLANT ENCORE PINOT NOIR 10.5 14.5
Mornington Peninsula

MUD HOUSE PINOT NOIR 15
Central Otago, New Zealand

19.5

BAY OF FIRES PINOT NOIR 18 25
Tasmania

BLACK GRAPE SOCIETY
‘GRAND MASTER' PINOT NOIR

Central Otago, New Zealand

STONIER RESERVE PINOT NOIR

Mornington Peninsula

STEFANO LUBIANO ESTATE
PINOT NOIR

Tasmania

CRAGGY RANGE ‘AROHA’
PINOT NOIR

Martinborough, New Zealand

SHIRAZ

HARPER PARK SHIRAZ 95 13
Australia

ST HALLET
‘GARDEN OF EDEN'’ SHIRAZ

Eden Valley

125 17

PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ
Barossa

13.5 18.5

WYNN'S ‘BLACK LABEL' SHIRAZ 18 25
Coonawarra

SALTRAM ‘NO 1" SHIRAZ
Barossa

PENFOLDS ‘ST HENRI' SHIRAZ
South Australia

2017 TORBRECK
‘THE FACTOR’ SHIRAZ

Barossa

2019 HENSCHKE
‘MOUNT EDELSTONE’ SHIRAZ

Eden Valley

2018 PENFOLDS GRANGE SHIRAZ
South Australia

Non Alcoholic Wine

SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON 10 15
BLANC ZERO 375ML

Australia

SQUEALING PIG ROSE 10 15
ZERO 375ML

Australia
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